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JUNP PLITVICKA JEZERA

PLITVICKA
JEZERA =

nal park

nalni park

Josipa Jovic¢a 19, Plitvicka Jezera

OIB: 91109303119

IBAN: HR8923900011101336657

Racun broj:
Datum izdavanja:
Nacin plac¢anja:
Oznaka operatera:
Jir:

Zki:

Opis

ODRASLI
STUDENTI

UKUPNO:

62016/web/1

27.05.2024 23:00

KARTICA MASTERCARD

NPPJ2020
18c5cc8c-969b-42d0-a8bb-1dbd9f5af2e3
ff75a54430df2c97cb3e109cc8966af3

Jed. mj.  Jed. cijena
(Kom.) (s PDV-om)
3 40,00
2 25,00

5

Vrijeme ispisa:

Ispisao:

RACUN

PDV Popust Osnovica

25,00 %
25,00 %

0,00 %
0,00 %

96,00
40,00

Osnovica za 25% PDV-a:
Ukupno bez PDV-a:

//////////////////

RRO

PDV 25%:
Ukupno PDV:

27.05.2024. 23:00

WS Pay

Iznos
(s PDV-om)
120,00
50,00
170.00 EUR

136,00
136,00
34,00
34,00




